Vacuum Gauges I Passive Vacuum Gauges Et Controllers
Pirani Gauge Enhanced - Passive
PGE050
The INFICON Pirani Gauge Enhanced 050 (PGE050) is the passive version of
our active convection enhanced Pirani gauges PGE300 and PGE500. Equipped
with the same sensor technology, the PEG050 works in conjunction with our
VGC031 passive gauge controller unit to produce the same higher accuracy
readings in the measurement range between 100 to 1000 mbar.

I User selectable filament
I Direct drop in replaces Granvilie-PhillipS® 307 Bayard-Alpert Gauge Controller
Ordering Information
Type VGC083A
Vacuum Gauge Controller 399-700
Power supply VGC083A1B 399-710
Rack mount adapter one VGC083AIB 399-714
Rack mount adapter two VGC083AIB 399-715
A 144 I Vacuum Control Catalog 2018 - 2020
VGC083B
399-701
399-710
399-714
399-715
(lTNFICON
Passive Vacuum Gauges Et Controllers I Vacuum Gauges
VGC083A. VGC083B (continued)
Specifications
TYPI
Measurement channels
Display